
Information

Description:EMC/1040028172/Shipping-Items
Bid invitation number:6300037839

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: UTC+53
Submission period: 22.08.2022 16:00:00
Opening date: 22.08.2022 16:00:00
Created On: 08.08.2022 02:49:21

Bid invitation

Bid invitation text:
1) Delivery Term: F.O.R. DOOR DELIVERY, EM DIVISION, BEML KGF.
2) Our Payment Term: 100% in 60 days from the Date of Receipt of Material.
For MSME firms, "Payment Term as per MSME act".
3) MSME firms should attach the MSME certificate along with the bid
4) Please mention the GST Tax details & HSN code for the material in your bid clearly.
5) DELIVERY SHALL BE WITHIN 15 DAYS FROM THE DATE OF ORDER, OFFERS NOT COMPLYING WITH
THE SAME ARE LIABLE FOR REJECTION.
6)INSPECTION BY INSPECTION COMMITEE AT THE DIVISION WILL BE FINAL AND BINDING.
7) Corrugated Packing Box Drawing's enclosed ( Sl.no.8,9 and 10) of this tender.
Attachments:

FORMAT_MSME

COR-PACK-BOX-DRAWING

Digital Signature

Bid invitation details

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

1 00NBA0127036 LDPE COVER (SIZE
150MM X 100MM )

 00:00:00 25.000  KG

Material Specification Text:



Information

Description:EMC/1040028172/Shipping-Items
Bid invitation number:6300037839

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / 4

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

COVERS MADE OF 75 MICRONS VIRGIN QUALITY MATERIAL PRINTED WITH " BEMLLOGO & GENUINE
PARTS" THROUGHOUT THE BODY AT REGULAR INTERVALS

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

2 00NBA0127037 LDPE COVER (SIZE
200MM X 150MM )

 00:00:00 35.000  KG

Material Specification Text:
COVERS MADE OF 75 MICRONS VIRGIN QUALITY MATERIAL PRINTED WITH " BEMLLOGO & GENUINE
PARTS" THROUGHOUT THE BODY AT REGULAR INTERVALS

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

3 00NBA0127038 LDPE COVER (SIZE
300MM X 350MM )

 00:00:00 75.000  KG

Material Specification Text:
COVERS MADE OF 75 MICRONS VIRGIN QUALITY MATERIAL PRINTED WITH " BEMLLOGO & GENUINE
PARTS" THROUGHOUT THE BODY AT REGULAR INTERVALS

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

UTGST %

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

4 00NBA0127039 LDPE COVER (SIZE
400MM X 450MM )

 00:00:00 100.000  KG

Material Specification Text:
COVERS MADE OF 75 MICRONS VIRGIN QUALITY MATERIAL PRINTED WITH " BEMLLOGO & GENUINE
PARTS" THROUGHOUT THE BODY AT REGULAR INTERVALS

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %



Information

Description:EMC/1040028172/Shipping-Items
Bid invitation number:6300037839

Bid invitation

      Page 3 / 4

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

UTGST %

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

5 000508410405 WIRE NAILS 1-1/2
INCHES.

 00:00:00 100.000  KG

Material Specification Text:
"WIRE NAILS IN BAGS OF 10 KGS EACH. SIZE: 1-1/2"" X 13 SWG"

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

6 00NBA0129035 M.S.WIRE NAILS SIZE:2"
X 12G.

 00:00:00 500.000  KG

Material Specification Text:
M.S.WIRE NAILS IN BAGS OF 50 KGS.EACH OF GROSS WEIGHT.SIZE:2" X 12 G.

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

7 00NBA0143285  M.S.WIRE NAILS (3" X
6G)

 00:00:00 75.000  KG

Material Specification Text:
M.S.WIRE NAILS IN THE FOLLOWING SIZE IN BAGS OF 50 KGS EACH IN GROSSWEIGHT

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

8 00NBA0145128 Corrugated Packing Box
(950x400x450mm)

 00:00:00 300  NO

Item long text:
5-Ply (BC Flute)



Information

Description:EMC/1040028172/Shipping-Items
Bid invitation number:6300037839

Bid invitation

      Page 4 / 4

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

GSM-250/180/250/180/250
Bursting Strength:22kg/cm2
Thickness:7.3mm
( Refer Drawing enclosed)

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

9 00NBA0145129 Corrugated Packing Box
(1140x450x450mm)

 00:00:00 300  NO

Item long text:
5-Ply (BC Flute)
GSM-250/180/250/180/250
Bursting Strength:22kg/cm2
Thickness:7.3mm
( Refer Drawing enclosed)

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

UTGST %

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

10 00NBA0145130 Corrugated Packing Box
(1350x500x450mm)

 00:00:00 400  NO

Item long text:
5-Ply (BC Flute)
GSM-250/180/250/180/250
Bursting Strength:22kg/cm2
Thickness:7.3mm
( Refer Drawing enclosed)

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %


